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Event  6   Mixed 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

FAST-NI 1:04.59W14Rusho, Brynn1 _____
FAST-NI 1:04.68W16Larzelere, Charlotte2 _____
FAST-NI 1:06.27W15Hathaway, Aurora3 _____
FAST-NI 1:06.54W15Spanagel, Grace4 _____
MRLN-NI 1:06.63W16Mankoff, Natalie5 _____
FAST-NI 1:06.66M14Drost, Hudson6 _____
FAST-NI 1:07.17W16Rusho, Hannah7 _____
FAST-NI 1:09.00W14Mirrione, Soph8 _____
FAST-NI 1:10.10W15Frassetto, Grace9 _____
FAST-NI 1:10.84W15Tyler, Hannah10 _____
FAST-NI 1:11.11W13Maracle, Mia11 _____
MRLN-NI 1:12.59W17Ingham, Lily12 _____
SEYS-NI 1:12.59W13Ji, Yebin13 _____
FAST-NI 1:14.82W14Newman, Ani14 _____
PACK-NI 1:14.92W14Hinkle, Corinne15 _____
FAST-NI 1:15.09W13Hathaway, Amaya16 _____
MRLN-NI 1:15.45W15Briggs, Annabeth17 _____
FAST-NI 1:15.52W16Czerkas, Ava18 _____
PACK-NI 1:15.90W14Marino, G19 _____
PACK-NI 1:16.08W12Correale, Sadie20 _____
FAST-NI 1:16.43W14Osinski, Chloe21 _____
PACK-NI 1:16.97W14Kraus, Madelyn22 _____
UN-01-NI 1:17.40W14Valentine, Grace23 _____
FAST-NI 1:17.79W17Sallazzo, Rylie24 _____
SEYS-NI 1:18.00W12Lada, Kat25 _____
FAST-NI 1:18.00W13Guset, Soϐi26 _____
SEYS-NI 1:18.03W10Ji, Grace27 _____
PACK-NI 1:18.20W12Sheikh, Zoya28 _____
FAST-NI 1:18.25W16Donovan, Brady29 _____
MRLN-NI 1:18.45W13Sieber, Lexi30 _____
FAST-NI 1:18.61W15Falbo, Soϐia31 _____
MRLN-NI 1:18.75W13Boyd, Addison32 _____
UN-GL-NI 1:19.30M11Newton, Lockerbie33 _____
MRLN-NI 1:20.46W17Puckey, Samantha34 _____
MRLN-NI 1:20.50W14Arnone, Izzie35 _____
MRLN-NI 1:20.92W13Smith, Adeline36 _____
FAST-NI 1:21.05M13Larzelere, Ben37 _____
FAST-NI 1:21.11M12Baier, Arie38 _____
PACK-NI 1:22.12W11Hibner, Ella39 _____
FAST-NI 1:22.50W14Johnston, Genevieve40 _____
FAST-NI 1:22.80W14Anderson, Clare41 _____
PACK-NI 1:23.12W10Foster, Claire42 _____
PACK-NI 1:23.21W10Marino, Isla43 _____
FAST-NI 1:23.74M12Witmer, Luke44 _____
FAST-NI 1:23.75M11Chen, Oliver45 _____
FAST-NI 1:23.99W14Mueller, Ellie46 _____
FAST-NI 1:24.20M12Bodensteiner, Nick47 _____
SEYS-NI 1:25.43W13Shaw, Carrigan48 _____
FAST-NI 1:25.85M10Witmer, James49 _____
PACK-NI 1:26.05W8Yu, Elizabeth50 _____

FAST-NI 1:26.29M13Frank, Eli51 _____
UN-FA-NI 1:26.31M10Chen, Daniel52 _____
FAST-NI 1:26.83M12Lenhard, Drew53 _____
PACK-NI 1:28.73W9Humphrey, Becca54 _____
UN-GL-NI 1:28.82W11Dosch, McKenzie55 _____
FAST-NI 1:29.33M12Miga, Louis56 _____
FAST-NI 1:29.50W12Stevens, Olivia57 _____
FAST-NI 1:29.51M9Krumholz, Colton58 _____
PACK-NI 1:30.00M11Zhan, Ling59 _____
PACK-NI 1:30.05M11Boulatnikov, Charlie60 _____
PACK-NI 1:30.30W13Overmyer, Melina61 _____
FAST-NI 1:33.34W12McGrath, Maggie62 _____
FAST-NI 1:33.38M14Goller, Ben63 _____
UN-GL-NI 1:33.45M9Dervin, Connor64 _____
MRLN-NI 1:35.43M14Bulmahn, Conner65 _____
FAST-NI 1:35.67W13Roth, Violet66 _____
FAST-NI 1:35.89M12Caminiti, Nick67 _____
FAST-NI 1:37.13W12Furano, Anna68 _____
FAST-NI 1:37.33W10Osinski, Maya69 _____
FAST-NI 1:38.51M12Torres, Jake70 _____
FAST-NI 1:39.17M12Stier, Max71 _____
MRLN-NI 1:39.52M11Burgstrom, Zach72 _____
FAST-NI 1:40.72M12Patt, Blake73 _____
MRLN-NI 1:41.80M13Yannello, Gianni74 _____
FAST-NI 1:43.56M11VerWeire, Kael75 _____
FAST-NI 1:45.17W11Fricano, Lil76 _____
FAST-NI 1:45.94M9Baier, Adrian77 _____
FAST-NI 1:48.82M11Chatterton, Luke78 _____
FAST-NI 1:51.69W9Wight, Ellie79 _____
FAST-NI 1:52.78M10Lenhard, Matt80 _____
PACK-NI 1:52.84W7Humphrey, Sophie81 _____
FAST-NI 1:53.86W10Geng, Avery82 _____
FAST-NI 1:56.45M9Caminiti, Anthony83 _____
FAST-NI 1:57.45W10McGrath, Molly84 _____
FAST-NI 1:57.65W12Fischer, Karli85 _____
FAST-NI 2:01.64M11Pierson, Charlie86 _____
FAST-NI 2:03.09W9Bates, Graylynne87 _____
PACK-NI 2:05.71W9Graves, Mary88 _____
FAST-NI 2:07.20M12Abernathy, Myles89 _____
FAST-NI 2:13.39W9Lacagnina, Everly90 _____
FAST-NI 2:26.00W9Hoyle, Isabelle91 _____
UN-GL-NI NTW11D'Amico, Macey92 _____
UN-GL-NI NTW10Newton, Nevada93 _____
MRLN-NI NTM12Sudnik, Fiodar94 _____
MRLN-NI NTM9Sudnik, Sava95 _____
MRLN-NI NTW9Saldivar, Ellie96 _____
MRLN-NI NTM9Afrasa, Amen97 _____
MRLN-NI NTW13Mersich, Delaney98 _____
PACK-NI NTM8Kraus, Conner99 _____
PACK-NI NTW8Bronson, Louise100 _____
PACK-NI NTM9Peng, Yeray101 _____
FAST-NI NTW9Suter, Mirabel102 _____
FAST-NI NTW12Anderson, Veronica103 _____
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Event  7   Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

PACK-NI 29.52M17Kong, Steven1 _____
FAST-NI 33.92W14Rusho, Brynn2 _____
PACK-NI 34.81W14Hinkle, Corinne3 _____
FAST-NI 35.48W16Larzelere, Charlotte4 _____
MRLN-NI 36.33W16Mankoff, Natalie5 _____
SEYS-NI 36.48W13Ji, Yebin6 _____
FAST-NI 36.50W16Rusho, Hannah7 _____
FAST-NI 36.52W15Spanagel, Grace8 _____
PACK-NI 36.60W12Sheikh, Zoya9 _____
MRLN-NI 37.25W14Arnone, Izzie10 _____
MRLN-NI 37.49W13Smith, Adeline11 _____
PACK-NI 37.49W14Kraus, Madelyn12 _____
FAST-NI 37.70W15Hathaway, Aurora13 _____
MRLN-NI 38.14W17Ingham, Lily14 _____
FAST-NI 38.41W14Mirrione, Soph15 _____
FAST-NI 38.69W13Maracle, Mia16 _____
MRLN-NI 38.86W13Sieber, Lexi17 _____
FAST-NI 39.26W13Hathaway, Amaya18 _____
FAST-NI 39.62W14Newman, Ani19 _____
FAST-NI 39.99M11Chen, Oliver20 _____
MRLN-NI 40.01W13Boyd, Addison21 _____
FAST-NI 40.10W15Frassetto, Grace22 _____
FAST-NI 40.47W15Prosser, Cassidy23 _____
PACK-NI 40.80W11Hibner, Ella24 _____
FAST-NI 40.84M10Witmer, James25 _____
FAST-NI 40.84W13Guset, Soϐi26 _____
MRLN-NI 40.89W15Briggs, Annabeth27 _____
PACK-NI 40.91M11Miller, Isaac28 _____
FAST-NI 41.00M12Lenhard, Drew29 _____
FAST-NI 41.08W14Osinski, Chloe30 _____
SEYS-NI 41.12W12Lada, Kat31 _____
FAST-NI 41.62M14Drost, Hudson32 _____
FAST-NI 41.84W17Sallazzo, Rylie33 _____
FAST-NI 42.15W14Johnston, Genevieve34 _____
UN-GL-NI 42.43W10Newton, Nevada35 _____
FAST-NI 42.78W12Stevens, Olivia36 _____
FAST-NI 42.84W14Mueller, Ellie37 _____
FAST-NI 42.85M12Baier, Arie38 _____
UN-01-NI 42.97W14Valentine, Grace39 _____
FAST-NI 43.02W12Furano, Anna40 _____
SEYS-NI 43.32W10Ji, Grace41 _____
FAST-NI 43.36W15Falbo, Soϐia42 _____
PACK-NI 43.50W12Correale, Sadie43 _____
FAST-NI 43.62M12Witmer, Luke44 _____
PACK-NI 43.85W12Harold, Addison45 _____
PACK-NI 44.24W10Marino, Isla46 _____
FAST-NI 44.49W16Czerkas, Ava47 _____
SEYS-NI 44.54W13Shaw, Carrigan48 _____
FAST-NI 44.69M12Miga, Louis49 _____
PACK-NI 45.06W8Yu, Elizabeth50 _____

FAST-NI 45.10M13Frank, Eli51 _____
MRLN-NI 45.27W17Puckey, Samantha52 _____
FAST-NI 45.95W14Anderson, Clare53 _____
MRLN-NI 46.26M13Agostini, Preston54 _____
FAST-NI 46.33W12Anderson, Veronica55 _____
UN-GL-NI 46.39M11Newton, Lockerbie56 _____
FAST-NI 46.72M13Larzelere, Ben57 _____
FAST-NI 47.13M12Abernathy, Myles58 _____
PACK-NI 47.14W9Humphrey, Becca59 _____
FAST-NI 47.14W13Roth, Violet60 _____
FAST-NI 47.49M12Bodensteiner, Nick61 _____
UN-FA-NI 47.55M10Chen, Daniel62 _____
UN-GL-NI 47.63W11Dosch, McKenzie63 _____
MRLN-NI 47.68M11Burgstrom, Zach64 _____
FAST-NI 48.59M11VerWeire, Kael65 _____
MRLN-NI 48.70M14Bulmahn, Conner66 _____
PACK-NI 48.86M11Boulatnikov, Charlie67 _____
FAST-NI 50.21M12Caminiti, Nick68 _____
FAST-NI 50.47W12McGrath, Maggie69 _____
FAST-NI 50.88M12Stier, Max70 _____
UN-GL-NI 51.07M9Dervin, Connor71 _____
PACK-NI 51.57M11McCann, Colin72 _____
FAST-NI 51.57M9Caminiti, Anthony73 _____
FAST-NI 52.11W10Osinski, Maya74 _____
FAST-NI 52.15M12Patt, Blake75 _____
FAST-NI 53.28M14Goller, Ben76 _____
FAST-NI 53.60M10Lenhard, Matt77 _____
PACK-NI 53.62W9Graves, Mary78 _____
FAST-NI 54.39M9Krumholz, Colton79 _____
FAST-NI 54.69M11Chatterton, Luke80 _____
FAST-NI 54.87W11Fricano, Lil81 _____
FAST-NI 54.87M9Baier, Adrian82 _____
PACK-NI 55.05W13Overmyer, Melina83 _____
FAST-NI 55.81W9Suter, Mirabel84 _____
FAST-NI 56.03M12Torres, Jake85 _____
PACK-NI 56.77W9Ramos, Brynn86 _____
FAST-NI 59.22W12Fischer, Karli87 _____
FAST-NI 59.39W10Geng, Avery88 _____
FAST-NI 59.72M11Pierson, Charlie89 _____
MRLN-NI 59.77M13Yannello, Gianni90 _____
FAST-NI 1:03.00W9Hoyle, Isabelle91 _____
FAST-NI 1:03.93W9Bates, Graylynne92 _____
PACK-NI 1:04.12W7Humphrey, Sophie93 _____
FAST-NI 1:04.58W9Wight, Ellie94 _____
FAST-NI 1:04.89W9Lacagnina, Everly95 _____
FAST-NI 1:05.94W10McGrath, Molly96 _____
PACK-NI 1:07.09W8Bronson, Louise97 _____
UN-GL-NI NTW11D'Amico, Macey98 _____
MRLN-NI NTM12Sudnik, Fiodar99 _____
MRLN-NI NTM9Sudnik, Sava100 _____
MRLN-NI NTW9Saldivar, Ellie101 _____
MRLN-NI NTM9Afrasa, Amen102 _____
MRLN-NI NTW13Mersich, Delaney103 _____
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Age   TeamName Seed Time

PACK-NI NTM8Kraus, Conner104 _____
PACK-NI NTM9Peng, Yeray105 _____
FAST-NI NTW15Tyler, Hannah106 _____

Event  8   Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

FAST-NI 2:11.29W16Larzelere, Charlotte1 _____
FAST-NI 2:14.83W15Hathaway, Aurora2 _____
FAST-NI 2:18.34W15Spanagel, Grace3 _____
SEYS-NI 2:20.22W12Lada, Kat4 _____
FAST-NI 2:21.22M14Drost, Hudson5 _____
FAST-NI 2:22.07W16Rusho, Hannah6 _____
SEYS-NI 2:22.22W13Ji, Yebin7 _____
FAST-NI 2:25.20W14Rusho, Brynn8 _____
SEYS-NI 2:26.26W10Ji, Grace9 _____
FAST-NI 2:26.61W15Frassetto, Grace10 _____
FAST-NI 2:31.55W16Czerkas, Ava11 _____
FAST-NI 2:31.55W16Donovan, Brady12 _____
PACK-NI 2:32.13M11Miller, Isaac13 _____
FAST-NI 2:32.35W14Mirrione, Soph14 _____
PACK-NI 2:35.00W12Correale, Sadie15 _____
FAST-NI 2:36.61W13Hathaway, Amaya16 _____
FAST-NI 2:38.75W15Falbo, Soϐia17 _____
FAST-NI 2:40.93W15Prosser, Cassidy18 _____
PACK-NI 2:41.42W14Hinkle, Corinne19 _____
FAST-NI 2:44.11W14Osinski, Chloe20 _____
MRLN-NI 2:44.29W15Briggs, Annabeth21 _____
PACK-NI 2:45.00W11Hibner, Ella22 _____
FAST-NI 2:45.08W14Newman, Ani23 _____
FAST-NI 2:45.59W14Mueller, Ellie24 _____
PACK-NI 2:47.06W12Sheikh, Zoya25 _____
FAST-NI 2:48.11W13Maracle, Mia26 _____
FAST-NI 2:48.73M12Baier, Arie27 _____
FAST-NI 2:51.38W14Anderson, Clare28 _____
FAST-NI 2:51.77M13Frank, Eli29 _____
FAST-NI 2:53.41W14Johnston, Genevieve30 _____
MRLN-NI 2:53.59W13Boyd, Addison31 _____
MRLN-NI 2:54.97W17Puckey, Samantha32 _____
MRLN-NI 2:55.29W13Smith, Adeline33 _____
FAST-NI 2:56.56M12Bodensteiner, Nick34 _____
FAST-NI 2:56.69M13Larzelere, Ben35 _____
PACK-NI 2:57.00M11Zhan, Ling36 _____
FAST-NI 2:58.39M12Stier, Max37 _____
FAST-NI 3:02.07M12Caminiti, Nick38 _____
FAST-NI 3:02.79M14Goller, Ben39 _____
FAST-NI 3:02.80W12McGrath, Maggie40 _____
FAST-NI 3:08.42W13Roth, Violet41 _____
MRLN-NI 3:08.63M13Agostini, Preston42 _____
FAST-NI 3:09.41M12Witmer, Luke43 _____
PACK-NI 3:10.00W10Foster, Claire44 _____
PACK-NI 3:12.57W8Yu, Elizabeth45 _____

MRLN-NI 3:13.08W13Sieber, Lexi46 _____
PACK-NI 3:15.00W8Miller, Elise47 _____
FAST-NI 3:15.45W13Guset, Soϐi48 _____
FAST-NI 3:18.82M11VerWeire, Kael49 _____
FAST-NI 3:19.83M12Lenhard, Drew50 _____
MRLN-NI 3:20.59M14Bulmahn, Conner51 _____
UN-01-NI 3:22.53W14Valentine, Grace52 _____
FAST-NI 3:23.94W12Stevens, Olivia53 _____
FAST-NI 3:43.67M11Chatterton, Luke54 _____
UN-GL-NI NTM9Dervin, Connor55 _____
UN-GL-NI NTW11Dosch, McKenzie56 _____
UN-GL-NI NTM11Newton, Lockerbie57 _____
MRLN-NI NTM12Sudnik, Fiodar58 _____
MRLN-NI NTM9Sudnik, Sava59 _____
MRLN-NI NTW9Saldivar, Ellie60 _____
MRLN-NI NTM9Afrasa, Amen61 _____
PACK-NI NTW9Ramos, Brynn62 _____
PACK-NI NTM11McCann, Colin63 _____
FAST-NI NTW12Furano, Anna64 _____
FAST-NI NTM12Torres, Jake65 _____
FAST-NI NTM10Witmer, James66 _____
FAST-NI NTW10Osinski, Maya67 _____
FAST-NI NTM12Patt, Blake68 _____
FAST-NI NTW9Wight, Ellie69 _____
FAST-NI NTM9Caminiti, Anthony70 _____
FAST-NI NTM11Chen, Oliver71 _____
FAST-NI NTM9Krumholz, Colton72 _____
FAST-NI NTM12Miga, Louis73 _____
FAST-NI NTM11Pierson, Charlie74 _____
FAST-NI NTW17Sallazzo, Rylie75 _____
FAST-NI NTW10McGrath, Molly76 _____
FAST-NI NTW15Tyler, Hannah77 _____
FAST-NI NTW12Fischer, Karli78 _____
FAST-NI NTM12Abernathy, Myles79 _____
FAST-NI NTW11Fricano, Lil80 _____
FAST-NI NTM9Baier, Adrian81 _____
UN-FA-NI NTM10Chen, Daniel82 _____

Event  9   Mixed 100 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

FAST-NI 1:01.33W15Spanagel, Grace1 _____
MRLN-NI 1:01.35W16Mankoff, Natalie2 _____
FAST-NI 1:04.52W15Frassetto, Grace3 _____
FAST-NI 1:04.55M14Drost, Hudson4 _____
FAST-NI 1:04.70W16Larzelere, Charlotte5 _____
FAST-NI 1:06.04W14Rusho, Brynn6 _____
FAST-NI 1:06.42W13Maracle, Mia7 _____
FAST-NI 1:06.51W15Tyler, Hannah8 _____
FAST-NI 1:06.86W15Hathaway, Aurora9 _____
FAST-NI 1:08.94W13Guset, Soϐi10 _____
FAST-NI 1:11.64W16Rusho, Hannah11 _____
FAST-NI 1:12.74W14Newman, Ani12 _____
FAST-NI 1:12.85W17Sallazzo, Rylie13 _____
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Event  9 ...(Mixed 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

PACK-NI 1:12.89M11Miller, Isaac14 _____
PACK-NI 1:13.66W14Kraus, Madelyn15 _____
FAST-NI 1:15.47W14Mueller, Ellie16 _____
SEYS-NI 1:18.22W12Lada, Kat17 _____
FAST-NI 1:18.37W14Mirrione, Soph18 _____
UN-01-NI 1:19.11W14Valentine, Grace19 _____
PACK-NI 1:19.31W14Marino, G20 _____
MRLN-NI 1:22.00W14Arnone, Izzie21 _____
PACK-NI 1:23.00W12Correale, Sadie22 _____
SEYS-NI 1:24.24W13Ji, Yebin23 _____
FAST-NI 1:24.31W14Johnston, Genevieve24 _____
SEYS-NI 1:24.50W13Shaw, Carrigan25 _____
FAST-NI 1:25.49W16Czerkas, Ava26 _____
FAST-NI 1:25.72W15Falbo, Soϐia27 _____
FAST-NI 1:26.21M12Miga, Louis28 _____
FAST-NI 1:26.42W13Hathaway, Amaya29 _____
PACK-NI 1:26.58W12Harold, Addison30 _____
PACK-NI 1:27.34W11Hibner, Ella31 _____
FAST-NI 1:28.01M13Larzelere, Ben32 _____
MRLN-NI 1:28.22W17Puckey, Samantha33 _____
FAST-NI 1:28.36M12Baier, Arie34 _____
SEYS-NI 1:30.22W10Ji, Grace35 _____
FAST-NI 1:30.83M12Bodensteiner, Nick36 _____
PACK-NI 1:32.98M11Boulatnikov, Charlie37 _____
PACK-NI 1:35.16W8Yu, Elizabeth38 _____
FAST-NI 1:35.84M9Krumholz, Colton39 _____
PACK-NI 1:36.93W10Marino, Isla40 _____
MRLN-NI 1:38.29W13Sieber, Lexi41 _____
FAST-NI 1:38.44M14Goller, Ben42 _____
FAST-NI 1:38.76M10Witmer, James43 _____
FAST-NI 1:39.43M11Chen, Oliver44 _____
PACK-NI 1:39.57W9Humphrey, Becca45 _____
FAST-NI 1:39.85W14Osinski, Chloe46 _____
MRLN-NI 1:39.86M14Bulmahn, Conner47 _____
FAST-NI 1:40.14W12Furano, Anna48 _____
FAST-NI 1:40.61M12Witmer, Luke49 _____
FAST-NI 1:41.19W12Stevens, Olivia50 _____
PACK-NI 1:43.64M10Newell, Luke51 _____
FAST-NI 1:44.87W13Roth, Violet52 _____
FAST-NI 1:47.67M13Frank, Eli53 _____
FAST-NI 1:47.79W14Anderson, Clare54 _____
FAST-NI 1:47.84M12Torres, Jake55 _____
FAST-NI 1:49.35M12Caminiti, Nick56 _____
FAST-NI 1:51.73W12McGrath, Maggie57 _____
FAST-NI 1:52.97W11Fricano, Lil58 _____
FAST-NI 1:56.03M12Patt, Blake59 _____
FAST-NI 1:58.66M11VerWeire, Kael60 _____
FAST-NI 2:06.00M12Lenhard, Drew61 _____
FAST-NI 2:12.12M11Chatterton, Luke62 _____
FAST-NI 2:13.81W10McGrath, Molly63 _____
FAST-NI 2:14.14W9Wight, Ellie64 _____

FAST-NI 2:15.74M9Baier, Adrian65 _____
FAST-NI 2:29.67M9Caminiti, Anthony66 _____
FAST-NI 2:34.83W12Fischer, Karli67 _____
UN-GL-NI NTM9Dervin, Connor68 _____
UN-GL-NI NTW11Dosch, McKenzie69 _____
UN-GL-NI NTM11Newton, Lockerbie70 _____
MRLN-NI NTW13Mersich, Delaney71 _____
FAST-NI NTW10Osinski, Maya72 _____
FAST-NI NTM10Lenhard, Matt73 _____
FAST-NI NTM11Pierson, Charlie74 _____
FAST-NI NTM12Abernathy, Myles75 _____
FAST-NI NTM12Stier, Max76 _____
UN-FA-NI NTM10Chen, Daniel77 _____

Event  10   Mixed 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

PACK-NI 2:05.75M17Kong, Steven1 _____
FAST-NI 2:17.30W14Rusho, Brynn2 _____
FAST-NI 2:18.64W15Hathaway, Aurora3 _____
FAST-NI 2:21.29W15Spanagel, Grace4 _____
FAST-NI 2:21.86W16Larzelere, Charlotte5 _____
FAST-NI 2:22.83W16Rusho, Hannah6 _____
FAST-NI 2:23.49M14Drost, Hudson7 _____
FAST-NI 2:28.12W15Frassetto, Grace8 _____
FAST-NI 2:30.11W13Maracle, Mia9 _____
SEYS-NI 2:31.70W12Lada, Kat10 _____
FAST-NI 2:31.72W14Mirrione, Soph11 _____
FAST-NI 2:31.80W15Tyler, Hannah12 _____
FAST-NI 2:32.57W16Czerkas, Ava13 _____
SEYS-NI 2:34.56W13Ji, Yebin14 _____
FAST-NI 2:35.55W14Newman, Ani15 _____
FAST-NI 2:37.26W13Hathaway, Amaya16 _____
FAST-NI 2:38.62W15Falbo, Soϐia17 _____
MRLN-NI 2:39.03W13Sieber, Lexi18 _____
FAST-NI 2:43.19W14Osinski, Chloe19 _____
PACK-NI 2:45.58W12Sheikh, Zoya20 _____
PACK-NI 2:46.42W14Hinkle, Corinne21 _____
MRLN-NI 2:46.89W17Ingham, Lily22 _____
SEYS-NI 2:48.22W10Ji, Grace23 _____
PACK-NI 2:48.56W14Kraus, Madelyn24 _____
UN-01-NI 2:48.60W14Valentine, Grace25 _____
FAST-NI 2:50.94W17Sallazzo, Rylie26 _____
UN-GL-NI 2:51.08M11Newton, Lockerbie27 _____
FAST-NI 2:52.10W14Johnston, Genevieve28 _____
MRLN-NI 2:55.14W17Puckey, Samantha29 _____
FAST-NI 2:55.62M10Witmer, James30 _____
FAST-NI 2:57.59W14Mueller, Ellie31 _____
FAST-NI 2:58.45M12Bodensteiner, Nick32 _____
UN-GL-NI 2:59.07W11Dosch, McKenzie33 _____
PACK-NI 3:00.51W12Harold, Addison34 _____
FAST-NI 3:00.75M11Chen, Oliver35 _____
PACK-NI 3:00.84M11Zhan, Ling36 _____
FAST-NI 3:02.45M13Frank, Eli37 _____



Fairport Area Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12/10/2025  Page 5
2025 NI FAST Dream the Xtreme Series #2 - 12/12/2025

Sanction #: NI-2526-052
Psych Sheet

Event  10 ...(Mixed 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

PACK-NI 3:05.00W10Foster, Claire38 _____
MRLN-NI 3:05.29M13Agostini, Preston39 _____
FAST-NI 3:07.62W13Guset, Soϐi40 _____
FAST-NI 3:09.28W14Anderson, Clare41 _____
UN-FA-NI 3:09.76M10Chen, Daniel42 _____
MRLN-NI 3:10.06W13Boyd, Addison43 _____
PACK-NI 3:10.61M10Newell, Luke44 _____
MRLN-NI 3:12.48W13Smith, Adeline45 _____
PACK-NI 3:13.57W8Yu, Elizabeth46 _____
MRLN-NI 3:14.31M14Bulmahn, Conner47 _____
FAST-NI 3:16.34M12Baier, Arie48 _____
FAST-NI 3:17.19M13Larzelere, Ben49 _____
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